Type :
Project :
Quantity:
Note :
Specification
Page 1 of 2
20150330
Whiz Bidirectional - 150

Page 2 of 2
20150330
Ordering Guide:
14990 lm@5700K
Compact high wattage luminaire
P2    Pendant 2ft
P4    Pendant 4ft
ST2  Stem 2ft
ST4  Stem 4ft
BR   Bracket
Voltage Beam AngleDimmingColor TempModel
WSBD-150
Housing Finish Mounting
30K (3000K)
42K (4200K)
57K (5700K)
120 (120V)
277 (277V)
SDS (0-10V;
dim to <10% ,
Single Dimming Switch:
Controls up and down
dimming together)
W (White)
B (Black)
Optional
15
30
50
80
100*
*must order with diffuser
 1
Please factor in change in lumen output with diffuser (-16%).Notes:
DDS                    0-10V(Dual Dimming Switch: Controls up and down dimming separately; 120-277V only)
DALI                   DALI(dim to <10%; Controls top and bottom dimming together only)
CRI85                 Only available for 3000K and 4200K
CRI95                 Only available for 3000K
BHSG                 Black Housing (Stem, power box)
WHSG               White Housing (Stem, power box)
HV                     High Voltage 347-480V
DF 1                     Diffuser
OUT                   Outdoor(IP65)
NAT                   Natatorium installation(IP65)
Additional lead time required
Lumen Output Table*
Downlight: Uplight:
*Tolerance   8%
Efficacy up to 101.6 LPW.
Beam Angle 30°Beam Angle 15° Beam Angle 50° Beam Angle 80°CCT
3000K
4200K
5700K
10884 lm 10440 lm 9874 lm
11509 lm 11338 lm 11094 lm
12500 lm
11087 lm
11602 lm
12705 lm 12442 lm 12214 lm
Beam Angle 100° DF
9338 lm
9655 lm
10638 lm
*Tolerance   8%
Efficacy up to 91.6 LPW.
Beam Angle 80°CCT
3000K
4200K
5700K
2004 lm
2105 lm
2291 lm